 � Infinite voltage control for precise voltage settings,
inductance control for arc stability and spatter control,
and adjustable burnback control
 � Durable metal feed plate features 2 roll drive system,
reversible drive rolls and easy-to-set single scaled
wire tension knob
 � Adjustable arc force control for optimum Stick (SMAW)
electrode performance and built in hot start for easy

Power Source Dimensions, LxWxH 16.2 x 8.3 x 17.7 in. (410 x 210 x 450 mm)
Power Source Weight 32.2 lbs. (14.6 kg)
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Fabricator 141i Package W1003141
Fabricator 141i Package with Cart W1003142
Comes complete with power supply, flowgauge regulator and 12.5 ft. (3.8 m) hose, electrode holder with 13 ft. (4 m) lead, bonus contact tips (1 each) .023
in. (0.6 mm), .030 in. (0.8 mm) installed, .035 in. (0.9 mm), drive rolls .023/.030 in. (0.6/0.8 mm) v-groove installed, .030/.035 in. (0.8/0.9 mm) for flux cored
wire, Tweco Fusion 140A MIG Gun with 10 ft. (3 m) cable, 4 general purpose stick eletrodes (E6013), power adapter 115V, 20A to 15A, ground clamp with
10 ft. (3 m) lead, shoulder strap, operator’s manual and CD, 10 ft. (3m) power cord and NEMA 5-20P 115V AC plug.
Fabricator® 141i
Options & Accessories
Description Part Number
TIG Torch and Accessories (required for TIG welding) W4013802
Tweco Spool Gun 160 A, 12 ft. (3.6 m) (required for Al MIG welding) 1027-1390
Ground Clamp and Lead Assembly, 10 ft. (3 m), 25 mm W7003105
Electrode Holder and Lead Assembly, 13 ft. (4 m), 25 mm W7003106
Dinse Adapter, 50 mm Female to 25 mm Male W4017500
Victor GF250-50-580 Argon Flowguage Regulator 0781-9411
Foot Control, 15 ft. (4.6 m) cable and 8-pin Male Plug 600285
Gas Hose, 12.5 ft. (3.8 m), Male 5/8-18UNF W4013900
Power Adapter - 120 V, 20 A to 15 A W4013300
Basic Utility Cart, max 7 in. (177.8 mm) diameter cylinder W4014700
Drive Roll, V-Groove, .023/.030 in. (0.6/0.8 mm) (installed) 7977036
Drive Roll, Knurled V-Groove, .030/.035 in. (0.8/0.9 mm) (FCAW) 7977732
•
•